Vereinsrekorde Frauen, W U18, W U16

Frauen

100 m 12,33 s

200 m 25,43 s

400 m 58,68 s

800 m 2:22,72 min
1500 m 5:03,08 min
3000 m 10:54,55 min
5000 m 19:28,75 min
10.000 m 41:43,20 min
5 km 22:07 min

10 km 44:12 min

Halbmarathon 1:34:41h

Marathon 3:37:02 h
100 mH 15,02 s

400 mH 65,20 s
4x100m 49,72 s
4x400m 4:11,86 min
3 x 800 m 7:54,30 min
Hoch 1,80 m
Stabhoch 2,00 m
Weit 5,40 m
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Vervin, Sina
Vervin, Sina
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Lewerentz, Sabine
Christiany, Barbara
Lewerentz, Sabine
Lewerentz, Sabine
Buf3, Nadine
Lewerentz, Sabine
Lewerentz, Sabine
Lewerentz, Sabine
Vervin, Sina
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Criscenzo, Viviana
Jakob, Katharina
Vervin, Sina
Weber, Isabel
Weber, Isabel
Fritzmann, Laura
Simon, Marie
Vervin, Sina
Fritzmann, Laura
Vervin, Sina
Simon, Marie
Hoffmann, Ulrike

Lewerentz, Sabine

Hoffmann, Ulrike

97

97

65

65

78

76

78

78

1993

78

78

78

97

65

2004

1990

1997

2003

2003

2000

2003

1997

2000

1997

2003

65

78

65

05.08.2021 Saarlouis
15.07.2021 Saarbriicken
21.06.1987 Saarbriicken
02.10.1983 Homburg
16.08.1997 Rehlingen
02.04.1995 Saarbriicken
01.08.1997 Troisdorf
21.03.1998 Rehlingen
28.09.2025 Saarlouis
22.07.2000 Saarbriicken
15.03.1998 Saarbriicken
23.04.2006 Hamburg
01.07.2023 Pittlingen
01.05.1986 Saarbriicken

28.06.2025 St. Wendel

08.07.2023 St. Wendel

08.06.2023 Saarlouis

05.06.1993 St. Wendel

22.09.2002 Mannheim

31.05.1992 St. Wendel
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Vereinsrekorde Frauen, W U18, W U16

Drei

Kugel 4 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Hammer 4 kg
Speer 600 g

Siebenkampf

W U20

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

3000 m

5000 m

10.000 m

10 km

Halbmarath

100 mH

400 mH

4x100 m

© LG Berus

10,99 m

11,08 m

33,68 m

37,79 m

39,34 m

4.680 P.

11.286 P.

12,75 s

26,49 s

59,69 s

2:22,72 min

5:03,08 min

10:54,55 min

19:28,75 min

42:45,3 min

48:02 min

1:36:19 h

16,4 s

67,8s

50,8 s

Vervin, Sina

Helfen, Corina

Vervin, Sina

Helfen, Corina

Helfen, Corina

(100mH - Hoch - Kugel 4kg
- Weit - Speer 600g - 800m)
Hoffmann, Ulrike

16,43s-1,76m - 9,76m
5,25m - 32,16m - 2:30,36min

Vervin, Sina 1997
Weber, Isabel 2003
Simon, Marie 2003

Weber, Isabel
Simon, Marie
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Lewerentz, Sabine
Christiany, Barbara
Lewerentz, Sabine
Christiany, Barbara
Lenk, Stefanie
Christiany, Barbara
Roth, Anja
Hoffmann, Ulrike
Keller, Annette
Endner, Susanne

Jourdain, Barbara
Klein, Dagmar

1997

71

1997

71

71

-200m

65
- 26,64s

4.366 P.
3.518P
3.402 P.

2003

2003

65

65

78

76

78

76

88

76

66

65

61

61

61
60

12.05.2024 Saarlouis
26.09.1998 Rehlingen
04.10.2023 Altforweiler
30.08.2003 Borken

08.09.1998 Rehlingen

18./19.09.93 St. Wendel

01./02.07.23 Pittlingen

20.09.2020 Piittlingen
10.06.2018 St. Wendel
24.09.1983 Rehlingen
02.10.1983 Homburg
16.08.1997 Rehlingen
02.04.1995 Saarbriicken
01.08.1997 Troisdorf
13.03.1994 Dillingen
14.08.2007 Merzig
26.03.1995 Saarbriicken
05.05.1984 Dillingen
19.07.1983 Rehlingen

10.07.1977 Saarbriicken
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Vereinsrekorde Frauen, W U18, W U16

4x400 m 4:19,9 min Hoffmann, Sonja
Robert, Jeannette
Roth, Anja
Hoffmann, Ulrike

3 x 800 m 8:04,78 min  Diete, Lisa
Feit, Xenia
Schwarz, Annika

Hoch 1,67 m Hoffmann, Ulrike

Stabhoch 1,90 m Lewerentz, Sabine

Weit 5,39 m Napp, lise

Drei 10,60 m Simon, Marie

Kugel 4 kg 10,94 m Jourdain, Barbara

Diskus 1 kg 30,34 m Uder, Sabine

Hammer4kg 30,38 m Weber, Isabel

Speer 600 g 34,79 m Vervin, Sina

Vierkampf (100mH - Hoch - Kugel 4kg
2.613P. Hoffmann, Ulrike

16,46s - 1,64m - 8,66m

Siebenkampf (100mH - Hoch - Kugel 4kg
- Weit - Speer 600g - 800m)

4.339 P. Hoffmann, Ulrike

16,46s-1,64m - 8,66m
5,12m - 28,36m - 2:30,36min

W U18

100 m 12,75s Weber, Isabel

200 m 26,49 s Simon, Marie

400 m 62,6 s Jourdain, Barbara
800 m 2:29,70 min  Christiany, Barbara
1500 m 5:13,74 min  Christiany, Barbara
3000 m 11:26,1 min  Christiany, Barbara
10 km 57:35 min Lenk, Stefanie
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68
66
66
65
91
92
91
65
78

54

61

76

2003

97

-200m)

65

- 26,80s

-200m

65

- 26,80s

2003

2003

61

76

76

76

88

13.09.1983 Rehlingen

30.04.2005 Saarlouis

30.08.1963 Rehlingen
24.09.1997 Saarlouis
07.06.1969 Dillingen
05.08.2018 Walldorf
27.04.1980 Saarlouis
29.04.1995 Rehlingen
11.04.2022 Altforweiler

22.03.2015 Ludweiler

08.10.1983 Saarbriicken

08./09.10.83 Saarbriicken

20.09.2020 Pittlingen
10.06.2018 St. Wendel
20.08.1977 Saarbriicken
09.06.1991 St. Wendel
11.09.1990 Rehlingen
03.07.1991 Saarbriicken

17.07.2005 Uberherrn
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Vereinsrekorde Frauen, W U18, W U16

100 mH

400mH

4x100m

4x400 m

3 x 800 m

Hoch

Stabhoch

Weit

Drei

Kugel 3 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Hammer 3 kg
Speer 500 g

Vierkampf

Siebenkampf

© LG Berus

16,04 s

71,5s

50,8 s

4:45,3 min

8:04,78 min

1,56 m

1,60 m
1,60 m

539m

10,60 m

10,58 m

27,28 m

27,90 m

36,16 m

2.539 P.

3.865 P.

Weber, Isabel 2003
Roth, Anja 66
Keller, Annette 61
Endner, Susanne 61
Jourdain, Barbara 61
Klein, Dagmar 60
Miiller, Anne 78
Uder, Sabine 76
Lewerentz, Sabine 78
Wojtczak, Mandy 78
Diete, Lisa 91
Feit, Xenia 92
Schwarz, Annika 91
Roth, Anja 66
Bauer, Bdirbel 79
Lewerentz, Sabine 78
Napp, lise 54
Simon, Marie 2003
Klein, Diana 75
Uder, Sabine 76
Grdiber, Anna 2008
Vervin, Sina 97
(100mH - Hoch - Kugel 3kg -100m)
Weber, Isabel 2003
16,295 -1,47m - 9,54m -12,98s
(100mH - Hoch - Kugel 3kg -100m
- Weit - Speer 500g - 800m)

Weber, Isabel 2003
16,29s - 1,47m - 9,54m -12,98s

4,83m - 24,79m - 2:52,92min

10.08.2019 Rehlingen
19.07.1983 Rehlingen

10.07.1977 Saarbriicken

17.06.1993 Rehlingen

30.04.2005 Saarlouis

02.10.1983 Homburg

12.06.1993 Homburg
13.06.1993 Homburg

07.06.1969 Dillingen
05.08.2018 Walldorf
18.04.1989 Dillingen
12.06.1993 Homburg
08.10.2025 Altforweiler

26.04.2014 Merzig

15.06.2019 Puttlingen

15./16.06.19 Pittlingen
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